TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Dibble Fund for Marriage Education		11/13/2006	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Dibble Institute for Marriage Education
Street Address:	728 Coventry Road
City:	Kensington
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94707
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	Ī
Registration Number:	3167073	LOVE U2]

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)433-5530

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4154331900

Email: trademark@cwclaw.com

Correspondent Name: Cyrus Wadia

Address Line 1: 201 California Street

Address Line 2: 15th Floor

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11693/32501
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cyrus Wadia
Signature:	/CyrusWadia/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003567 FRAME: 0865

900080191

Date:	06/25/2007
Total Attachments: 2 source=dibble#page1.tif source=dibble#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003567 FRAME: 0866

State of California Secretary of State



I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of ___/_ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

JAN 2 9 2007

DEBRA BOWEN
Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 003567 FRAME: 0867

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Galifornia

NOV 1 5 2006

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the president and secretary, respectively, of The Dibble Fund for Marriage Education, a California Corporation.
- 2. Article One of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is The Dibble Institute for Marriage Education.

- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation was duly approved by the board of directors at the board meeting of June 2, 2006.
- 4. The corporation has no members.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Date: November 13, 2006

Catherine M. Reed, President

Kenneth Stein, Secretary



TRADEMARK
REEL: 003567 FRAME: 0868

RECORDED: 06/25/2007